Period

| Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday |

Period

| Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday |  Friday |

Period

Monday

09:15
09:55

10:10
10:50

11:05
11:45

12:00
12:40

Period

09:15
09:55

10:10
10:50

11:05
11:45

12:00
12:40




Period Monday Tuesd
09:15
09:55
10:10
10:50
11:05
11:45
12:00
12:40

|_Wednesday | Thursday | Friday |

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
09:15

09:55

| Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

09:15

H. ALI SAHINKAYA

H. ALi SAHINKAYA

H. ALi SAHINKAYA

H. AL SAHINKAYA

H. AL SAHINKAYA

H. ALi SAHINKAYA




Period

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Period

09:15
09:55

L&S-2

Period

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

i. YANKI CALISKAN

i. YANKI CALISKAN

i. YANKI CALISKAN

i. YANKI CALISKAN

i. YANKI CALISKAN

i. YANKI CALISKAN

09:15
09:55

09:15
09:55

Period

Tuesday

09:15
09:55




Period

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:15
09:55

Period

Monday

09:15

09:55

11:05

12:00

13:30

14:20

15:10

16:00
16:40

| Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday |

L&S-2

K. SARIASLAN

L&S-2 L&S-2
K. SARIASLAN K. SARIASLAN
L&S-2 L&S-2

K. SARIASLAN

L&S-2

K. SARIASLAN

L&S-2

K. SARIASLAN

L&S-2

K. SARIASLAN

K. SARIASLAN

K. SARIASLAN

K. SARIASLAN

K. SARIASLAN

K. SARIASLAN

Period Monday T day Wed day Thursday
09:15

09:55
10:10 L&S-2
10:50 R. SERDAR KIZIL
11:05 L&S-2
R. SERDAR KIZIL
L&S-2
R. SERDAR KIZIL

12:00

13:30 L&S-2
R. SERDAR KIZIL
L&S-2
R. SERDAR KIZIL
L&S-2
R. SERDAR KIZIL

14:20

15:10

Period Wednesday Thursday

09:15 L&S-2 L&S-2
09:55 0. UYSAL iLBAY 0. UYSAL iLBAY
L&S-2 L&S-2
0. UYSAL iLBAY 0. UYSAL ILBAY
L&S-2
0. UYSAL iLBAY
L&S-2
O. UYSAL ILBAY




Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
09:15 18S-2 18S-2

09:55 B. AYGUN B. AYGUN

10:10 18S-2 L18S-2 18S-2

10:50 B. AYGUN B. AYGUN B. AYGUN

11:05 L&S-2 L&S-2

11:45 B. AYGUN B. AYGUN

12:00 18S-2 L&S-2

12:40 B. AYGUN B. AYGUN

13:30 L&S-2
14:10 B. AYGUN
14:20 L&S-2
15:00 B. AYGUN
15:10 L&S-2
15:50 B. AYGUN
16:00

16:40







Friday

L&S-2

B. AYGUN

L&S-2

B. AYGUN

L&S-2

B. AYGUN

L&S-2

B.AYGUN

L&S-2

B. AYGUN

L&S-2

B. AYGUN

Friday

L&S-2

IMGE R. ERDEM

L&S-2

IMGE R. ERDEM

L&S-2

IMGE R. ERDEM

L&S-2

IMGE R. ERDEM

L&S-2

IMGE R. ERDEM

L&S-2

IMGE R. ERDEM




Friday

L&S-2

. ERKOC

L&S-2

. ERKOC

L&S-2

. ERKOC

L&S-2

. ERKOC

L&S-2

. ERKOG

L&S-2

. ERKOC

Friday

L&S-2

T. ENGIN

L&S-2

T. ENGIN

L&S-2

T. ENGIN

L&S-2

T. ENGIN

L&S-2

T. ENGIN

L&S-2

T.ENGIN




Friday

L&S-2

R. SERDAR KIZIL

L&S-2

R. SERDAR KIZIL

L&S-2

R. SERDAR KIZIL

L&S-2

R. SERDAR KIZIL

L&S-2

R. SERDAR KIZIL

L&S-2

R. SERDAR KIZIL

Friday

L&S-2

O. UYSAL iLBAY

L&S-2

0. UYSAL iLBAY

L&S-2

0. UYSAL iLBAY

L&S-2

0. UYSAL iLBAY

L&S-2

0. UYSAL iLBAY

L&S-2

0. UYSAL iLBAY







